Particle Board
Decking - Durable,
5⁄8" thick particle
board decking.
Clear O
pening
Center to
 Center

Lyon Heavy-Duty Industrial
Shelves for a smooth
uninterrupted decking surface.
*Items available through manufactured schedule.
Wire Decking - This deck is the best choice when air circulation and light penetration are
required. Also allows water to flow in the event a sprinkler system is activated. Available in Frost
Gray (add prefix FF to the Cat. No.) Choose heavy-duty waterfall or light-duty flat wire decking:
Heavy-Duty Waterfall Decking - Featuring 4"
x 2" wire mesh with heavy gauge welded channels
for added strength and a  1-1⁄4" waterfall along both
front and rear edge, or
Light Duty Flat Wire Decking - Featuring 4" x 2"
wire mesh with 5-gauge welded reinforcement wires.
 Ribbed Decking H. D. Wire Decking Wire Decking Solid Decking Particle Board
 Width Depth Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity
 24" 24" 65224 1,400 lbs. 65454 1,200 lbs. 65454FW 750 lbs. * * * *
 24" 30" 65230 1,200 lbs. 65456 1,100 lbs. * * * * * *
 24" 36" 65236 1,000 lbs. 65458 1,200 lbs. 65458FW 920 lbs. 8562H 800 lbs. 72508 750 lbs.
 24" 42" 65242 800 lbs. 65460 1,000 lbs. * * 8567X 880 lbs. 8567X 750 lbs.
 24" 48" 65248 600 lbs. 65462 1,000 lbs. 65462FW 340 lbs. 8302X 750 lbs. 8302X 750 lbs.
 36" 24" 65324 1,800 lbs. 65472 1,200 lbs. 65472FW 460 lbs. 8562H  800 lbs. 8562H  1,000 lbs.
 36" 30" 65330 1,600 lbs. 65474 1,100 lbs. * * 8585H 740 lbs. 8585H 1,000 lbs.
 36" 36" 65336 1,400 lbs. 65476 1,200 lbs. 65476FW 545 lbs. 8586X 850 lbs. 8586X 1,000 lbs.
 36" 42" 65342 1,100 lbs. 65478 1,000 lbs. * * 8589X 820 lbs. 8589X 1,000 lbs.
 36" 48" 65348 900 lbs. 65480 1,000 lbs. 65480FW 385 lbs. 8592X 640 lbs. 8592X 1,000 lbs.
Ribbed Decking - Versatile
20-gauge ribbed decking.
Ribs allow for space to grab
packages easily and prevent